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Qil Pattern Distance: 42 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 38 Feet Oil Per Board: 40 uL
Forward Qil Total: 11.6 mL Reverse Oil Total: 15.52 mL Volume Qil Total: 27.12mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 290 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 388 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 678 Boards
Start Stop Loads Mics Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il
1 4L 4R 1 40 10 33 00 00 0.0 1320 Conditioner:
2 6L R 140 10 29 00 14 14 1160| Type Inor Select
3 1L SR 2 40 14 42 14 53 38 1680 One 55
4 12L 10R 3 40 18 57 53 129 76 2280
5 13L 1R 3 40 18 51 129 205 76 2040
6 15L 12R 3 40 2 42 205 208 93 1680
7 16L 13R 3 40 22 36 298 309.1 93 1440
8 2L 2R 0 40 30 0 391 420 29 0
45
Forward
Reverse
4 4 » M Forward 4 Reverse  More -
- - 35
Start Stop Loads Mics Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il h
1 2L R 0 4 0 420 380 40 0 Combined
2 5L 13R 2 @ =z 26 380 318 -62 1040 -
3 4L 12R 2 40 18 30 318 267 -51 1200
4 1L 1R 2 40 14 51 267 208 -59 2040 Buff
5 12L  10R 2 40 14 38 208 169 -39 1520
6 1L SR 2 40 10 42 169 141 -28 1680
7 9L R 2 40 10 48 141 13 28 1920 25
g 7L TR 2 4 10 54 113 25 -28 2160
g 5. SR 1 40 10 A 85 71 -14 1240
10 4L 4R 1 40 10 33 71 57 -14 1320
11 3L 3R 1 40 10 35 57 43 -14 1400 B B
122L 2R 0 40 10 0 43 00 -43 0
N M 13
4 4 » M Forward 4 Reverse 4 More
5
lterm 3L-7L:18L-18R 8L-12L-18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle Middle TrackMiddle Inside Track:Middle Middle: Inside Track MiddleMiddle Track Middle:Qutside Track
Track Zone Ratio 8.5 3.04 1.14 1 183 8.5
Forward Oil Reverse 0il
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